OSEM Conference

PROGRAMME OF THE DAY

AstraZeneca cJ OSEM

0800

0900

0905

0920

0950

1005

1035

1105

1115

1130

1230

PAJUNK

Abbott

Registration

Welcome speech

Life in the very fast lane
Dr Sam Harmer

Rapid Fire Critical Appraisal
Paramedic Emily Biddle & Dr Charles Rich

National Acuity Assessment Project
Dr Tom Hughes & Professor Rob Crouch

In depth discussion on a hot topic with senior clinicians in EM

Coffee & Networking

Gold Sponsor: Abbott

Caring for your pregnant patient in the ED
Dr Moudgalya Kumar Desai

Workshop 1

Lunch, Poster Exhibition & Networking

M

Butterﬂy'” Fisher& Paykel @ GE Healthcare

HEALTHCARE

Treleflex: >



OSEM Conference

PROGRAMME OF THE DAY

AstraZeneca cJ OSEM

1330

1430

1510

1540

1550

1605

1625

1645

1655

1900

Abbott

Workshop 2

Oral presentations

Coffee & Networking

Gold Sponsor: AstraZeneca
DOAC Reversal and the Management of Major Bleeds
Dr Dalia Khan, Consultant Haematologist, OUH

This is an AstraZeneca sponsored promotional symposium at which AstraZeneca products will be discussed. This
meeting is intended for UK healthcare professionals only.

Keynote: Overcrowding in the ED
Dr lan Higginson

An exciting, interactive debate on a current topic in EM

Life and Experience as a military medic and leader
Dr Lorraine Greasley

Prizes

Thank you & Close

Dinner

ASTRAZENECA HAS PROVIDED SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS THIS INDEPENDENT PROGRAMME. ASTRAZENECA HAS
HAD NO EDITORIAL INPUT INTO OR CONTROL OVER THE AGENDA, CONTENT DEVELOPMENT OR CHOICE OF
SPEAKERS, NOR OPPORTUNITY TO INFLUENCE, EXCEPT FOR THE ASTRAZENECA SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM

PAJUNK

PRESENTATION.

Teleflex: ’{ Butterﬂy'" Fisher& Paykel GE Healthcare

HEALTHCARE



