OSEM Conference

PROGRAMME OF THE DAY

AstraZe	eneca De Labbott	OSEM	2024
0800	Registration		
0900	Welcome speech		
0905	Life in the very fast lane Dr Sam Harmer		
0920	Rapid Fire Critical Appraisal Paramedic Emily Biddle & Dr Charles Rich		
0950	National Acuity Assessment Project Dr Tom Hughes & Professor Rob Crouch		
1005	In depth discussion on a hot topic with senior o	clinicians in EM	
1035	Coffee & Networking		
1105	Gold Sponsor: Abbott		
1115	Caring for your pregnant patient in the ED Dr Moudgalya Kumar Desai		
1130	Workshop 1		
1230	Lunch, Poster Exhibition & Networking		



Fisher & Paykel



OSEM Conference

PROGRAMME OF THE DAY



1330	Workshop 2
1430	Oral presentations
1510	Coffee & Networking
1540	Gold Sponsor: AstraZeneca DOAC Reversal and the Management of Major Bleeds Dr Dalia Khan, Consultant Haematologist, OUH This is an AstraZeneca sponsored promotional symposium at which AstraZeneca products will be discussed. This meeting is intended for UK healthcare professionals only.
1550	Keynote: Overcrowding in the ED Dr Ian Higginson
1605	An exciting, interactive debate on a current topic in EM
1625	Life and Experience as a military medic and leader Dr Lorraine Greasley
1645	Prizes
1655	Thank you & Close
1900	Dinner

ASTRAZENECA HAS PROVIDED SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS THIS INDEPENDENT PROGRAMME. ASTRAZENECA HAS HAD NO EDITORIAL INPUT INTO OR CONTROL OVER THE AGENDA, CONTENT DEVELOPMENT OR CHOICE OF SPEAKERS, NOR OPPORTUNITY TO INFLUENCE, EXCEPT FOR THE ASTRAZENECA SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM PRESENTATION.





Fisher&Paykel